
DATE DATE DATE
Sunday, May 

22

Wednesday,       

May 25

Locations: 

TBD

Location: Glenwood 

Administrative 

Office
8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00

5:00-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

TIME

Special Board 

Meeting - Non-

Public Executive 

Session

Panel Interviews:         

Board of Directors

Candidate 

Arrivals & 

Dinners

Panel Interviews: 

Board Advisory 

Committee 

Representatives

Open Forum: 

Employees             

Monday, May 23

Facility 

Tours

Panel Interviews: 

Elected Officials 

& Chambers 

Leaders

Dinner

Open Forum: 

Community & 

Stakeholders 

Q&A: 

Directors

GM Candidate Interview Schedule 

Panel Interviews: 

Employees

May 22-25, 2022
DATE

Location: Glenwood 

Administrative Office

Location: Downtown Athletic 

Club

Tuesday, May 24


