GM Candidate Interview Schedule

May 22-25, 2022

	DATE	DATE		DATE		DATE
	Sunday, May					Wednesday,
	22	Monday, May 23		Tuesday, May 24		May 25
	Locations:	Location: Glenwood		Location: Downtown Athletic		Location: Glenwood
715.45	TBD	Administrative Office		Club		Administrative
TIME			,,		ı	Office
8:30-9:00						
9:00-9:30		Panel Interviews:				
9:30-10:00		Board Advisory				
10:00-10:30		Committee				
10:30-11:00		Representatives				
11:00-11:30						
11:30-12:00						
12:00-12:30		Open Forum:				
12:30-1:00		Employees	Facility Tours			Panel Interviews:
1:00-1:30						
1:30-2:00			Tours			Board of Directors
2:00-2:30						bourd of Directors
2:30-3:00				Panel Interviews:		
3:00-3:30		<u>Panel Interviews</u> :		Elected Officials		
3:30-4:00		Employees		& Chambers		
4:00-4:30				Leaders		
4:30-5:00						
5:00-5:30	Candidate				Q&A: Directors	Special Board Meeting - Non-
5:30-6:00	Arrivals & Dinners			Dinner		Public Executive
6:00-6:30					Session	
6:30-7:00				Open Forum:		
7:00-7:30				Community &		
7:30-8:00				Stakeholders		